
Registration begins Monday, March 11, 2019 

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  

Monday through Friday 

Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church Office 

(more information on the back) 



Summer Camp Dates 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 – Friday, August 2, 2019 (10 weeks) 

Camp will be closed for the following holidays:   
Memorial Day-Monday, May 27, 2019 
Independence Day—Thursday,  July 4, 2019 
 

Ages 
Pre-Kindergarten through rising 8th Grade 
 

Cost 
Registration Fee - $70.00 per child 

1 Child - $80.00 per week 
2 Children - 150.00  per week 
3 Children - $210.00 per week 

Child Care Assistance (CCAP) through the Louisiana Dept. of Education Accepted  
 

Payments 
The Registration Fee and Payment for the first two weeks of camp (May 28, 2019-Friday, 
June 7, 2019) must be paid in order to begin camp on Tuesday, May 28th.  For parents that 
do not pay the entire summer tuition costs upfront, payment deadlines are as follows:  
 

Payment #2 for Monday, June 10, 2019-Friday, June 21, 2019 (Due on Friday, June 7th) 
Payment #3 for Monday, June 24, 2019-Friday, July 5, 2019 (Due on Friday, June 21st) 

Payment #4 for Monday, July 8, 2019-Friday, July 19, 2019 (Due on Friday, July 5th) 

Payment #5 for Monday, July 22, 2019-Friday, August 2, 2019 (Due on Friday, July 19th) 
 

Camp Time 
7:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.  (Early Drop Is Available by special arrangement) 
Breakfast, Lunch and Snack provided 
 

Parent and Child Orientation 
A mandatory parent and child orientation session will be held on Thursday, May 23, 2019 at 
6:30 p.m.  T-shirts will be distributed at this time. 
 

Field Trips 
All field trips are included in Camp Fees except the End of the Summer Trip. The End of the 
Summer Trip will be announced at a later date.  

Shiloh Missionary Baptist Church Summer Camp 2019 
185 Eddie Robinson Sr. Drive     *     Baton Rouge, LA 70802      *     225.343.0640     *    www.shilohbr.com 


